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Gaumeisterschaft

Gau Griesbach 2020

. Maierhofer Ferdinand
. Hopper Markus
. Wimmer Willi

Kohlpaintner Josef

. Mayerhofer Hermann

Genstorfer Walter
Hautz Johann

Rieger Reinhard
Honnacke Doerte
Wenzig Thomas
Janus Gerhard

Herren I

Bergschiitzen Pillham

Edelweif3s. Buchet/Weng

Bergschiitzen Ried

Bergschiitzen Pillham

Herren III

Hubertusschiitzen Aigen

Bergschiitzen Pillham

Edelweif3s. Buchet/Weng

Bergschiitzen Ried
Bergschiitzen Pillham
Bergschiitzen Pillham

Edelweif3s. Buchet/Weng

150 sec.

90
85
75

74

150 sec.

88
90
88

84
73
70
78

25m Standardpistole
Einzelwertung

89
83
81

87

93
92
81

87
76
71
89

20 sec.

83
81
86

74

86
93
76

81

20 sec.

87
89
81

73
72
70
61

87
85
84

77
80
77
57

10 sec.
76 87

71
79

77

78
76

77

10 sec.

87
63
76

63
73
70
55

78
76
79

60
68
67
62

511
491
473

470

520
495
489

444
442
425
402



Gaumeisterschaft
Gau Griesbach 2020

25m Standardpistole

Mannschaftswertung
Herren [
1. Bergschiitzen Pillham 1476 Ringe
Genstorfer Walter 495
Kohlpaintner Josef 470
Maierhofer Ferdinand 511
2. Edelweif3schiitzen Buchet / Weng 1382 Ringe
Hautz Johann 489
Hopper Markus 491

Janus Gerhard 402



